
North Americas – USA 
 

 

List of Sales Representatives 
 

 Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Aligned Solutions 

Michigan 
North East Indiana 

Central Ohio 

 
Jim Rittman 

 
jim@alignedsolutionsinc.com 

 
440.725.2957 

 
Northeast Ohio 

Western Pennsylvania 

 
Eric Bowman 

 
eric@alignedsolutionsinc.com 

 
724.355.1877 

Southwest Ohio 
Central Indiana 

Missouri 
Kansas 

Nebraska 
Iowa 

 

 
Mike Young 

 
 
mike@alignedsolutionsinc.com 

 

 
513.317.1466 

Illinois 
Wisconsin Dustin Hill dustin@alignedsolutionsinc.com 331.901.7466 

Minnesota 
North Dakota 
South Dakota 

 
Greg Fall greg@alignedsolutionsinc.com 

 
952.607.8823 

 
Kansas and Arkansas 

 
Eric Turner erict@alignedsolutionsinc.com 

 
870.404.2205 

mailto:jim@alignedsolutionsinc.com
mailto:eric@alignedsolutionsinc.com
mailto:mike@alignedsolutionsinc.com
mailto:dustin@alignedsolutionsinc.com
mailto:greg@alignedsolutionsinc.com
mailto:erict@alignedsolutionsinc.com
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List of Sales Representatives (continued) 
 

 
Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

 
Precision 

Automation & 
Assembly 

Massachusetts, 
New Hampshire, 
Vermont, Maine, 
Rhode Island and 

Connecticut 

 

 
Bob Wons 

 
 

bwons@precisionautomation.com 

 

 
603.494.9622 

Covala 
Automation 

Texas, Oklahoma, 
and Louisiana 

 
Mike Sayers mike@covalaco.com 

 
512.689.1266 

Slivaco Inc. Northern California Peter Silva peter.r.silva@gmail.com 408.937.5665 

Cope 
Assembly 

Products SE 

Georgia 
Alabama 

Mississippi 
Tennessee 

 
Doug Eidle 

 
dougcapse@gmail.com 

 
404.561.9527 

 
i-Tech Inc. 

North Carolina 
South Carolina 

Virginia 

 
Larry Coole larry@i-tech-inc.com 

 
919.247.6549 

mailto:bwons@precisionautomation.com
mailto:mike@covalaco.com
mailto:peter.r.silva@gmail.com
mailto:dougcapse@gmail.com
mailto:larry@i-tech-inc.com
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List of Sales Representatives (continued) 
 

 
Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

Technical 
Resources 
Corporation 

Florida - S. Florida, 
East Coast, East 

Orlando 

 
Frank Mascetti frank.mascetti@trcflorida.com 

 
561.870.5824 

Technical 
Resources 
Corporation 

Florida – West 
Coast , Panhandle, 

West Orlando 

 
Brad Peters bradpeters65@outlook.com 

 
813.390.8019 

Technical 
Resources 
Corporation 

Puerto Rico, 
Dominican Republic 

 
John Feliciano john@techreppr.com 

 
787.403.1707 

Eagle 
Electronics 

E. Pennsylvania, 
New Jersey, 

Southern NY, Long 
Island 

 
Ed Nyhus ed@eagleelectronics.net 

 
267.242.2700 

mailto:frank.mascetti@trcflorida.com
mailto:bradpeters65@outlook.com
mailto:john@techreppr.com
mailto:ed@eagleelectronics.net


North Americas – USA 
 

 

 

 

List of Distributors 
 

 Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

 
PCBASupplies.com 

 
Texas, Oklahoma, Arkansas 

and Louisiana 

 
Scott Fillebrown 

 
Scott@PCBASupplies.com 

 
972.824.9548 

mailto:Scott@PCBASupplies.com
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List of Sales Representatives 
 

 Area Representative E-mail Mobile 

Brooker 
Associates 

MB, BC,SK,AB,YT,NT 
and NU 

Robert J 
Brooker brookerassociates@shaw.ca 250.318.3853 

Symtco 
Technologies ON Bin Luan bluan@symtco.com 416.346.1222 

PDMTECH 
Services QC, NL, NB,PE and NS Dave Koehler pmorin@pdmtechservices.com 613.930.1028 

 

mailto:brookerassociates@shaw.ca
mailto:bluan@symtco.com
mailto:pmorin@pdmtechservices.com

